Resolution Charts
and Gratings
Optical Resolution Charts, Ronchi Rulings and Grids
The optical resolution charts are used to test characteristics such as resolution, contrast, distortion
and modulation transfer function (MTF) of lenses, cameras and optical systems.
Ronchi rulings and grids are used to create interference patterns, to measure distortion and for MTF
measurements.
Graticules Optics manufactures a range of charts on glass and in metal foil. Customers often require

We are also able to make custom versions of the USAF Test Chart which are often required for
special applications, and can supply them with Internationally traceable certificates of calibration.
Pattern Description Order Code
R70 06B01096USAF Test Chart, positive image. Group 0, element 1 to
Group 7, element 6. B270 glass, size 50mm x 50mm
R71 06B01097USAF Test Chart, positive image. Group -2, element 1
to Group 7, element 6. B270 glass, size 75mm x 75mm
R75P 06B01102USAF Resolution Chart, positive version. Group 0, element
1 to group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass size 50mm x 50mm
R75N 06B01103USAF Resolution Chart, negative version. Group 0, element
1 to group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass size 50mm x 50mm
PS75P 05B01090USAF Resolution Chart, positive version. Group 2, element
1 to Group 9, element 3. Soda lime glass mounted in
stainless steel microscope slide, with engraved serial

Vacuum deposited chrome on glass grid patterns in a variety of pitches. All supplied on 50mm x
50mm B270 glass, 1.5mm thick, ruled over the entire surface.
Pattern Description Order Code
R1 21B01250
R2 21B01251
R3 21B01252
R4 21B01253
R10
Grid with line pitch of 2mm
Grid with line pitch of 1mm
Grid with line pitch of 0.5mm
Grid with line pitch of 0.25mm
Grid with line pitch of 0.1mm 21B01254
R28 only
Description Order Code
06B01200
06B01201